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A001812960 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  12  471.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306385 PUSPITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  1  470.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651324 ANISHA  BEGAM Female No  3  2 3 OBC-A  1  465.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171835 RUPSA  RUMI Female No  4  3 4 OBC-A  1  459.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739279 SHAMBHABI  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  5 5 UR  2  458.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554796 BEGAM SIRAJAM MONIRA Female No  6  4 6 OBC-A  2  458.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596451 MOUMITA  SAHA Female No  7 7 UR  5  451.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815810 SAYANTIKA  PAUL Female No  8 8 UR  6  450.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412409 SHIVAM  MULLICK Male No  9  1 9 SC  21  449.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355961 ATRIK  SARKAR Male No  10 10 UR  5  446.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311594 PRITAM  BASU Male No  11 11 UR  3  444.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427271 SUBHANKAR  MAITY Male No  12 12 UR  6  442.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173014 HRITWIKA  SARKAR Female No  13 13 UR  10  441.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701233 ARITRA  DEY Male No  14 14 UR  1  440.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983459 AYUSHI  PAL Female No  15  1 15 OBC-B  8  440.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.07

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) -  Fisheries Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000790543 ISHAN  KUNDU Male No  16 16 UR  15  438.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002344 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  17  2 17 SC  1  438.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361061 TAMAL  HALDER Male No  18  3 18 SC  2  437.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147124 SUKALYAN  MAITY Male No  19 19 UR  2  436.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162012 RUP  MISRA Male No  20 20 UR  13  434.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291112 ANISH  MAJUMDER Male No  21  4 21 SC  2  434.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146448 AYAN  SEAL Male No  22  2 22 OBC-B  2  432.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153321 SAFIUL  ALAM Male No  23 23 UR  2  432.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514896 SUDESNA  SAHA Female No  24 24 UR  21  431.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106772 CHAYAN  BISWAS Male No  25  3 25 OBC-B  2  430.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349816 SANJONA  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  20  430.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308354 PARTHIVA  BANERJEE Male No  27 27 UR  2  427.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731159 ROHIT  DUTTA Male No  28 28 UR  6  426.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434976 RUPSA  ACHARYA Female No  29 29 UR  6  425.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206308 JYOTI  PAUL Female No  30 30 UR  14  424.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000054791 SPANDAN  SENA Male No  31 31 UR  2  423.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637737 ARKADIP  DAS Male No  32  4 32 OBC-B  13  423.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753149 ATIKUL  HOQUE Male No  33 33 UR  3  422.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362352 AKASH  DAS Male No  34  5 34 OBC-B  7  422.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147130 RWISHIK  DEBNATH Male No  35 35 UR  2  422.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934817 NISHA  GHOSH Female No  36  6 36 OBC-B  17  421.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495257 SOURIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  37 37 UR  17  419.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110499 ANIRBAN  DAS Male No  38 38 UR  17  418.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308766 SOUMYAJIT  MITRA Male No  39  1 39 EWS  13  417.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417726 ANIK  PAUL Male No  40 40 UR  9  415.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127455 SUBHADEEP  DEY Male No  41 41 UR  1  413.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300166 ABIR  GOLDER Male No  42  7 42 OBC-B  5  413.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342885 SK AKRAM HOSSAIN Male No  43 43 UR  4  412.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056279 SOUMYA NARAYAN 

SATPATI

Male No  44 44 UR  2  411.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583567 MADHUPARNA  NATH Female No  45 45 UR  6  411.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002262594 DIPMALA  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  12  411.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415767 NIRUP  BHUNIA Male No  47 47 UR  15  411.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113048 ARUNAVA  JANA Male No  48  5 48 SC  5  410.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042451 SUMAN  MAITY Male No  49 49 UR  2  410.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243339 ANUMITRA  BANIK Female No  49  6 50 SC  2  410.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000044066 SUKANYA  PAUL Female No  50 51 UR  6  408.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205849 ARUNAV  ROY Male No  51  7 52 SC  1  405.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734046 JISHNU  HORE Male No  52 53 UR  2  404.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064221 ANAJLI  DAS Female No  53  8 54 OBC-B  7  403.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414597 SAMPURNA  SIKDER Female No  54 55 UR  5  403.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137842 SOURAJIT  MONDAL Male No  55  9 56 OBC-B  1  402.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296125 SOUMYAJIT  MAITY Male No  56 57 UR  14  402.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232294 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  57 58 UR  5  402.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897460 RENUKA  KHATUN Female No  58  5 59 OBC-A  14  401.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709096 MD KIRAN SARKAR Male No  59 60 UR  18  401.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002304815 ASIM  MAHATA Male No  60 61 UR  1  400.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923362 SATHI  MISTRI Female No  61  8 62 SC  3  399.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432199 ABDUR RAJJAK   ALI KHAN Male No  62  6 63 OBC-A  1  399.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193495 PROMIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  63 64 UR  11  397.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475412 ZINAT  RAIHANA Female No  64 65 UR  3  396.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023964 KINGSHUK  SAHA Male No  65 66 UR  10  395.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298572 ANIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  66 67 UR  14  395.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316939 ANKAN  SARDAR Male No  67  9 68 SC  1  394.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987535 HITIMAN  BARMAN Male No  68  10 69 SC  1  393.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136913 TAPOBRATA  DEY Male No  69 70 UR  2  392.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282857 SHAMAETA  MUKHERJEE Female No  70 71 UR  15  390.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889720 SOUMYADEEP  DASH Male No  71 72 UR  1  389.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836166 RUDRA  DHAR Male No  72 73 UR  2  389.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527442 SHREYA  DAS Female No  73 74 UR  4  388.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340873 TANISH  BHATTACHARYA Male No  74  2 75 EWS  15  388.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000127981 MEGHNA  DAS Female No  75 76 UR  1  387.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433053 AMLAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  76 77 UR  10  387.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447356 ATAUL  JABAN Male No  77 78 UR  5  386.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067453 KOUSHIKI  JANA Female No  78  10 79 OBC-B  1  385.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040031 AYAN  SAHA Male No  79 80 UR  5  383.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164204 RAHUL  KUNDU Male No  80  11 81 OBC-B  2  381.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891685 PITISHNA  GHOSH Female No  81 82 UR  11  381.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292774 SUKHYATI  HALDER Female No  82  11 83 SC  13  380.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072397 MUNSI  GOWSAL Male No  83 84 UR  1  380.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021832 SARBOJOY ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  84 85 UR  12  379.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410789 SAYANTI  BASAK Female No  85  12 86 OBC-B  4  378.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448232 OISHI  GHOSH Female No  86 87 UR  15  377.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069118 AINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  87  12 88 SC  9  377.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156827 KOUSHANI  BANIK Female No  88 89 UR  16  376.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126829 ARPAN  SINGHA Male No  89 90 UR  11  376.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000155545 SK MAHAMMAD RAFIZ Male No  90  7 91 OBC-A  3  376.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372643 JUTHIKA  JANA Female No  91  8 92 OBC-A  1  376.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875350 SAMBIT  DAS Male No  92  13 93 SC  2  375.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165645 KUSUM MALA ROY Female No  93  14 94 SC  3  373.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309359 GOURAV  SARKAR Male No  94 95 UR  6  371.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403841 AMAN  SOREN Male No  95 96 UR  3  370.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428982 SHILACHI SANKAR GHOSH Male No  96 97 UR  2  370.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468520 SUMWARDA  LAMA Female No  97  1 98 ST  6  368.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175032 ANAM  SHAIKH Female No  98 99 UR  9  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383523 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  99  15 100 SC  2  367.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590386 PRAMITA  DUTTA Female No  100  13 101 OBC-B  4  367.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413651 RESHME  MANDAL Female No  101  16 102 SC  3  365.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865696 MEGHA  KHAN Female No  102 103 UR  1  363.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284114 SHIBDUTI  DUTTA Female No  103 104 UR  2  362.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442454 SWATI  GHOSH Female No  104 105 UR  12  361.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002400384 SUNANDA  MONDAL Female No  105  17 106 SC  13  359.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227797 SK MD FARHAD Male No  106  9 107 OBC-A  2  356.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577891 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  107  18 108 SC  9  355.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658370 ADITEE  ROY Female No  108  19 109 SC  1  354.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951158 TANNISTHA  DAS Female No  109 110 UR  1  354.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363755 SMRITIKA  BOMZON Female No  110  2 111 ST  2  354.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087798 TANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  111 112 UR  1  352.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068751 PIU  CHAKRABORTY Female No  112 113 UR  13  352.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092996 SNEHA  BHAKAT Female No  113  3 114 EWS  21  351.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956849 SNEHASHREE  BANERJEE Female No  114 115 UR  3  351.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316803 SUMANTA  MITRA Male No  115 116 UR  15  350.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090373 RIMA  BANIK Female No  116  14 117 OBC-B  7  349.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371538 BISHWARUP  GUIN Male No  117  15 118 OBC-B  5  346.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085560 MADHURIMA  BAGCHI Female No  118 119 UR  7  345.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234685 PRIYANSHU  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  118 120 UR  1  345.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000521456 ARNAB  KABASI Male No  119  16 121 OBC-B  1  344.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847314 ISHA  MAITY Female No  120 122 UR  17  344.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348122 ANWESHA  SAHA Female No  121 123 UR  4  342.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033049 SUBHABRATA  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  122 124 UR  12  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234978 SUVABRATA  CHANDRA Male No  123 125 UR  19  341.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934128 SOURISH  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  124 126 UR  16  341.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230465 TITAS  PAUL Male No  125  17 127 OBC-B  17  340.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071109 SAHIL  HOSSAIN Male No  126  10 128 OBC-A  1  340.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396386 RANA  SK Male No  127 129 UR  6  338.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420909 SAYANIKA  SARKAR Female No  128 130 UR  1  338.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433378 NIKETA  DAS Female No  129  20 131 SC  1  338.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354513 REEMA  MANGAR Female No  130 132 UR  14  337.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800973 SWARNAVA  HALDER Male No  131  21 133 SC  4  334.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806581 TATHAGATA  GHOSH Male No  132 134 UR  3  332.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387292 SREEJITA  GHOSH Female No  133  18 135 OBC-B  2  330.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002425790 MEHULI  MONDAL Female No  134  22 136 SC  12  330.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438782 DIVYANKO BASU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  135 137 UR  6  330.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500274 PRAMA  CHANDA Female No  136 138 UR  1  329.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041688 KOUSTABH  NANDY Male No  137  19 139 OBC-B  3  329.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504583 SOURAV  RAY Male No  138  23 140 SC  1  329.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502988 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  139  20 141 OBC-B  8  326.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107057 PRATIK  MOHANTY Male No  140 142 UR  1  326.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564783 SHREYAS  DAS Male No  141 143 UR  3  325.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125209 NAMAMMRITA  SADHU Female No  142 144 UR  9  324.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055569 RAJASHREE  MUKHERJEE Female No  143 145 UR  1  323.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028416 SARTHAK  NASKAR Male No  144  24 146 SC  4  323.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135315 PROBHAKAR  DEBNATH Male No  145 147 UR  4  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126080 POULAMI  DUTTA Female No  146 148 UR  5  320.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583898 SNEHESH  SARKAR Male No  147 149 UR  3  320.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346845 MD MINNAT LASKAR Male No  148  11 150 OBC-A  13  319.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001297704 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  149  25 151 SC  4  313.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150317 BHASKAR  BISWAS Male No  150  26 152 SC  6  312.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553423 RITIK  RAJ Male No  151 153 UR  1  311.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286637 REJANUL  HALSANA Male No  152 154 UR  1  309.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706371 DIPAM  GUPTA Male No  153 155 UR  2  308.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051917 SHINY  SARKAR Female No  154  27 156 SC  1  308.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029368 CHITRITA  KAR Female No  155 157 UR  13  304.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095642 ABHIRUP  CHATTERJEE Male No  156 158 UR  4  303.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527560 TANUSRI  DEBNATH Female No  157 159 UR  1  301.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141840 AJAY  MAJUMDER Male No  158  28 160 SC  1  301.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004887 DEBABRATA  HEMRAM Male No  159  3 161 ST  5  300.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098746 UMAMA  KHATUN Female No  160 162 UR  18  300.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480178 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  161  29 163 SC  2  299.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262164 DISHA  DAS Female No  162 164 UR  1  290.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272983 NURAWAL  SHAIKH Male No  163 165 UR  1  285.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002361467 ISHIKA  KUNDU Female No  164  21 166 OBC-B  2  285.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975985 TANUSRI  ROY Female No  165  30 167 SC  7  281.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363016 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  166 168 UR  7  278.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153845 SOUMYADIP  JANA Male No  167  31 169 SC  1  278.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398949 FARHAN  SK Male No  168  12 170 OBC-A  6  272.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978752 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  169  4 171 ST  4  271.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328894 KOUSTAV  SINGHAROY Male No  170 172 UR  5  266.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396119 ARIJIT  MURMU Male No  171  5 173 ST  18  260.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514369 SWARAJ  ADHIKARY Male No  172 174 UR  8  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928882 ARUNAVA  PAL Male No  173  22 175 OBC-B  6  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978562 SANTANU  BISWAS Male No  174 176 UR  4  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001812960 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  12  471.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651324 ANISHA  BEGAM Female No  3  2 2 OBC-A  1  465.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171835 RUPSA  RUMI Female No  4  3 3 OBC-A  1  459.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554796 BEGAM SIRAJAM MONIRA Female No  6  4 4 OBC-A  2  458.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897460 RENUKA  KHATUN Female No  58  5 5 OBC-A  14  401.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432199 ABDUR RAJJAK   ALI KHAN Male No  62  6 6 OBC-A  1  399.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155545 SK MAHAMMAD RAFIZ Male No  90  7 7 OBC-A  3  376.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372643 JUTHIKA  JANA Female No  91  8 8 OBC-A  1  376.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227797 SK MD FARHAD Male No  106  9 9 OBC-A  2  356.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071109 SAHIL  HOSSAIN Male No  126  10 10 OBC-A  1  340.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346845 MD MINNAT LASKAR Male No  148  11 11 OBC-A  13  319.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398949 FARHAN  SK Male No  168  12 12 OBC-A  6  272.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001983459 AYUSHI  PAL Female No  15  1 1 OBC-B  8  440.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146448 AYAN  SEAL Male No  22  2 2 OBC-B  2  432.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106772 CHAYAN  BISWAS Male No  25  3 3 OBC-B  2  430.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637737 ARKADIP  DAS Male No  32  4 4 OBC-B  13  423.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362352 AKASH  DAS Male No  34  5 5 OBC-B  7  422.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934817 NISHA  GHOSH Female No  36  6 6 OBC-B  17  421.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300166 ABIR  GOLDER Male No  42  7 7 OBC-B  5  413.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064221 ANAJLI  DAS Female No  53  8 8 OBC-B  7  403.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137842 SOURAJIT  MONDAL Male No  55  9 9 OBC-B  1  402.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067453 KOUSHIKI  JANA Female No  78  10 10 OBC-B  1  385.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164204 RAHUL  KUNDU Male No  80  11 11 OBC-B  2  381.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410789 SAYANTI  BASAK Female No  85  12 12 OBC-B  4  378.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590386 PRAMITA  DUTTA Female No  100  13 13 OBC-B  4  367.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090373 RIMA  BANIK Female No  116  14 14 OBC-B  7  349.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371538 BISHWARUP  GUIN Male No  117  15 15 OBC-B  5  346.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000521456 ARNAB  KABASI Male No  119  16 16 OBC-B  1  344.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230465 TITAS  PAUL Male No  125  17 17 OBC-B  17  340.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387292 SREEJITA  GHOSH Female No  133  18 18 OBC-B  2  330.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041688 KOUSTABH  NANDY Male No  137  19 19 OBC-B  3  329.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502988 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  139  20 20 OBC-B  8  326.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361467 ISHIKA  KUNDU Female No  164  21 21 OBC-B  2  285.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928882 ARUNAVA  PAL Male No  173  22 22 OBC-B  6  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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A002412409 SHIVAM  MULLICK Male No  9  1 1 SC  21  449.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002344 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  17  2 2 SC  1  438.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361061 TAMAL  HALDER Male No  18  3 3 SC  2  437.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291112 ANISH  MAJUMDER Male No  21  4 4 SC  2  434.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113048 ARUNAVA  JANA Male No  48  5 5 SC  5  410.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243339 ANUMITRA  BANIK Female No  49  6 6 SC  2  410.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205849 ARUNAV  ROY Male No  51  7 7 SC  1  405.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923362 SATHI  MISTRI Female No  61  8 8 SC  3  399.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316939 ANKAN  SARDAR Male No  67  9 9 SC  1  394.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987535 HITIMAN  BARMAN Male No  68  10 10 SC  1  393.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292774 SUKHYATI  HALDER Female No  82  11 11 SC  13  380.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069118 AINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  87  12 12 SC  9  377.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875350 SAMBIT  DAS Male No  92  13 13 SC  2  375.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165645 KUSUM MALA ROY Female No  93  14 14 SC  3  373.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383523 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  99  15 15 SC  2  367.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Index
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000413651 RESHME  MANDAL Female No  101  16 16 SC  3  365.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400384 SUNANDA  MONDAL Female No  105  17 17 SC  13  359.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577891 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  107  18 18 SC  9  355.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658370 ADITEE  ROY Female No  108  19 19 SC  1  354.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433378 NIKETA  DAS Female No  129  20 20 SC  1  338.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800973 SWARNAVA  HALDER Male No  131  21 21 SC  4  334.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425790 MEHULI  MONDAL Female No  134  22 22 SC  12  330.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504583 SOURAV  RAY Male No  138  23 23 SC  1  329.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028416 SARTHAK  NASKAR Male No  144  24 24 SC  4  323.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297704 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  149  25 25 SC  4  313.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150317 BHASKAR  BISWAS Male No  150  26 26 SC  6  312.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051917 SHINY  SARKAR Female No  154  27 27 SC  1  308.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141840 AJAY  MAJUMDER Male No  158  28 28 SC  1  301.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480178 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  161  29 29 SC  2  299.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975985 TANUSRI  ROY Female No  165  30 30 SC  7  281.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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Rule2

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000153845 SOUMYADIP  JANA Male No  167  31 31 SC  1  278.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A001468520 SUMWARDA  LAMA Female No  97  1 1 ST  6  368.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363755 SMRITIKA  BOMZON Female No  110  2 2 ST  2  354.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004887 DEBABRATA  HEMRAM Male No  159  3 3 ST  5  300.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978752 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  169  4 4 ST  4  271.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396119 ARIJIT  MURMU Male No  171  5 5 ST  18  260.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001308766 SOUMYAJIT  MITRA Male No  39  1 1 EWS  13  417.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340873 TANISH  BHATTACHARYA Male No  74  2 2 EWS  15  388.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092996 SNEHA  BHAKAT Female No  113  3 3 EWS  21  351.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


